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VENETO

Treviso Swim Cup

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

200 Farfalla

Treviso, Venerdi 17/06/2022 ore 15:26
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser.

O© O ~NO UL WNPF

WWWWWWNRNRNNNNNNNNRRERRRRRRERR
AERONPFPOOONOUOUBRWNRPOOONOUDWNEREO

36

ANWPAMOOOOOOOOOOAOSOOWOAWWPRWWWREANNWAERENMAEANEPRERPNNRERPRPRPERPERRPRE

Cor

P RARPONOOOWPRAROFRPOOOONNOONUUONPRWOWRPRPNWONOORARNOOWUUOWNOR,NOOM

Atleta

DE FEO ANNA
PASQUALE ARIANNA
BARI GIORGIANA IRINA
GROPPO ALICE
PAVANELLO GIULIA
ADDA MATILDA

SPERA ELISA
BIZZOTTO MARTINA
CHEMELLO ELEONORA
SCALVINI SILVIA
VANZETTO ASIA
TREMONTI AMBRA
ZANARDO ANNA
ZANIBELLATO CHIARA
DOTTO AMANDA
MAGRIN GIULIA

MANCASSOLA VIVONA MIA

SCOTTON EVELYN
SCARPARO CLAUDIA
PUGIOTTO ISABELLA
SCHIAVINATO GIADA
ANZANELLO GIULIA
BACCICHETTO ANNA
PICCHETTI ELISABETTA

DALL'ARMELLINA MARIA SOFIA

MAZZU' VERONICA
LOSIGGIO SOFIA
HAMMAMI NUR ANNA
MIGNOCCHI VERONICA
ZANON SILVIA

CERNA CAROLINA
NICORA CATERINA
CIPRIOTTO MARTINA
BERTOSA CAMILLA
GABRIELI CAROLINA
TONIN SOFIA
FABBROCINO MARTINA
CAVATI AZZURRA
VEDOVATO GIULIA MARIA
ONGARO ALYSSA

Serie

Anno

2003
2005
2007
2002
2002
2007
2006
2008
2007
2006
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2009
2008
2008
2006
2005
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2007
2006
2007
2009

Foglion. 1
20/06/2022

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

NUOTO VENEZIA
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
HYDROS

MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO A.S.D.

NUOTO VENEZIA

TEAM VENETO

TEAM VENETO

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
PADOVANUOTO

AN BRESCIA SSD
NORD/EST H20
PADOVANUOTO
HYDROS

HYDROS

TEAM VENETO

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
TEAM VENETO
PADOVANUOTO

PIAVE NUOTO

HYDROS

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
HYDROS

PIAVE NUOTO

HYDROS

AN BRESCIA SSD
TEAM VENETO
HYDROS

VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO
NORD/EST H20
PADOVANUOTO

PIAVE NUOTO
PADOVANUOTO

ARCA TEAM
STILELIBERO SSD
ONDABLU

AN BRESCIA SSD

AN BRESCIA SSD
HYDROS

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

Tempo

02:20.74
02:20.94
02:21.27
02:21.39
02:22.40
02:23.06
02:23.33
02:24.30
02:25.74
02:26.25
02:28.39
02:28.88
02:29.32
02:29.44
02:31.73
02:31.74
02:32.00
02:32.07
02:32.59
02:34.06
02:34.23
02:34.60
02:34.82
02:36.26
02:37.43
02:39.24
02:42.12
02:42.27
02:43.79
02:44.21
02:48.06
02:49.86
02:53.04
02:53.51
03:01.47
03:07.27
ASS
ASS
ASS
SQU

Pti

9.00
7.00
9.00
6.00
5.00
7.00
6.00
9.00
5.00
4.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
3.00
2.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
4.00
1.00
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